C.C.

C.C.

C.C.

C.C

C.C.

C.C

Nido ARENA

Nido ARGELATI
Nido BARONA

Nido BARONI

Nido BENTIVOGLIO

Nido BOLTRAFFIO (ex

MedardoRosso)

C.C.

C.C

C.C.

C.C.

C.C.

C.C.

C.C.

C.C

C.C.

C.C.

C.C.

C.C.

C.C.

C.C

C.C.

C.C.

C.C.

Nido BORSA

Nido BRIVIO

Nido CARNOVALI
Nido CECHOV

Nido CERKOVO

Nido CIRIE'

Nido COGNE

Nido COLLETTA 72
Nido COMISSO

Nido CONSOLE FLAMINIO
Nido CRETESE

Nido D'ANNUNZIO
Nido DE CURTIS 7
Nido DE PREDIS
Nido DEI MISSAGLIA
Nido DELLE BETULLE

NIDO DEMETRIO STRATOS, 8

(CityLife)

C.C.

C.C.

C.C

C.C.

C.C.

C.C.

C.C

C.C.

Nido DERUTA

Nido FARAVELLI

Nido FELTRINELLI

Nido FONTANELLI

Nido FORZE ARMATE

Nido GONZALES

Nido GUERZONI

Nido GUICCIARDI

Via Arena, 21

Via Argelati, 25

via Primo Mazzolari, 46/2
via Baroni, 17

via Bentivoglio, 10

via Boltraffio, 2

Via Mario Borsa, 16
Brivio, 8

via Carnovali, 20

via Cechov, 27

via Cerkovo, 27

via Cirig, 12

via Cogne, 24

Via Sannio, 19

via Comisso, 7

via Console Flaminio, 16
Via Cretese, 15

Via D'Annunzio, 17

Via De Curtis, 7

Via De Predis, 7

via Dei Missaglia, 57
via Delle Betulle, 15
via Demetrio Stratos, 8
via Deruta, 15

via Faravelli, 36/38

via Feltrinelli, 11

via Fontanelli, 16

Via Forze Armate, 175
via Gonzales, 40

via Guerzoni, 40

via Guicciardi, 3/a

Gaiani Antonella
Pozzi Andrea
Gaiani Antonella
Detimo Alex
Castiglione Maurizio
Ravagnani Fabio
Castiglione Maurizio
Cerri Paola

Grassi Rosa
Castiglione Maurizio
Cerri Paola

Brusa Paola

Cerri Paola

Detimo Alex
Detimo Alex

Grassi Rosa

Cerri Paola

Gaiani Antonella
Grassi Rosa

Cerri Paola

Detimo Alex
Castiglione Maurizio
Ravagnani Fabio
Grassi Rosa
Ravagnani Fabio
Saba Marco

Visigalli Sonia

Pozzi Andrea

Saba Marco

Cerri Paola

Cerri Paola

3356471631

3357787992

3356471631

333.6147888

3357746536

3384927275

3357746536

3357787998

3384937680

3357746536

3357787998

3356471642

3357787998

333.6147888

333.6147888

3384937680

3357787998

3356471631

3384937680

3357787998

333.6147888

3357746536

3384927275

3384937680

3384927275

3357787994

3357787996

3357787992

3357787994

3357787998

3357787998
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C.C.

C.C

C.C

C.C.

C.C.

C.C.

C.C

C.C

C.C.

C.C.

C.C.

C.C.

C.C.

C.C

C.C.

C.C.

C.C.

C.C

C.C.

C.C.

C.C.

C.C.

C.C.

C.C

C.C.

C.C.

C.C.

C.C.

C.C

C.C

C.C.

C.C.

C.C.

C.C.

C.C.

Nido INDUNO

Nido IVREA

Nido JAN PALACH

Nido LAMENNAIS

Nido LISCATE

Nido LOPE DE VEGA

Nido LOPEZ

Nido MACCHI

Nido MARINELLA/ZURETTI, 70

Nido MASSAUA

Nido MELERI

Nido MEMMI

Nido MOMPIANI

Nido NENNI

Nido OJETTI

Nido ORLANDO

Nido OSIMO

Nido OSTIGLIA

Nido PADOVA

Nido PALANZONE

Nido PALERMO

Nido PARAVIA

Nido PARENZO

Nido PIANELL

Nido PITTERI RUBATTINO

Nido POMPEO MARCHESI

Nido PORTELLO

Nido RONDONI

Nido RUFFINI

Nido RUSSO

Nido S. ABBONDIO

Nido S. GIMIGNANO

Nido S. VIGILIO

Nido SALASCO

Nido SALLUSTIO

via Fratelli Induno, 6

via Ivrea, 1

Jan Palach, 1 (ex Cartiere Binda)
Via Lammennais, 19/a

via Liscate, 7

via Lope de Vega, 37

via Lopez, 10

via Venini, 7

Zuretti, 70 ang via Marinella
Via Massaua, 13

via Meleri, 20

via Simone Martini, 10/2
via Mompiani, 4

via Nenni, 6

Via Ojetti, 15

via Orlando, 11

via Osimo, 4

via Ostiglia, 3

via Padova, 25

via Palanzone, 10

via Palermo, 17

Via Paravia, 81

via Parenzo, 12

via Pianell, 25

Via Caduti in Missione di Pace, 10
Pompeo Marchesi, 60

via don Luigi Palazzolo, 12
Rondoni, 2

Via Ruffini, 6/a

via Russo, 20

via S. Abbondio, 31

Via S. Gimignano 9/A

via S. Vigilio, 24

via Salasco, 2

Sigeri, snc (fronte civico 10)

Ravagnani Fabio
Visigalli Sonia
Gaiani Antonella
Castiglione Maurizio
Grassi Rosa
Gaiani Antonella
Cerri Paola

Brusa Paola
Brusa Paola
Pozzi Andrea
Saba Marco
Gaiani Antonella
Saba Marco
Grassi Rosa
Castiglione Maurizio
Detimo Alex
Saba Marco
Grassi Rosa
Grassi Rosa
Brusa Paola
Ravagnani Fabio
Pozzi Andrea
Gaiani Antonella
Brusa Paola
Grassi Rosa
Castiglione Maurizio
Ravagnani Fabio
Pozzi Andrea
Ravagnani Fabio
Grassi Rosa
Detimo Alex
Pozzi Andrea
Gaiani Antonella
Detimo Alex

Detimo Alex

3384927275

3357787996

3356471631

3357746536

3384937680

3356471631

3357787998

3356471642

3356471642

3357787992

3357787994

3356471631

3357787994

3384937680

3357746536

333.6147888

3357787994

3384937680

3384937680

3356471642

3384927275

3357787992

3356471631

3356471642

3384937680

3357746536

3384927275

3357787992

3384927275

3384937680

333.6147888

3357787992

3356471631

333.6147888

333.6147888
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C.C.

C.C

C.C

C.C.

C.C.

C.C.

C.C

C.C.

C.C.

C.C.

C.C.

C.C.

Nido SANZIO

Nido SARCA

Nido SAVINIO (S.ta Giulia)

Nido SENIGALLIA (ex Oroboni)

Nido SORDELLO

Nido SPADINI

Nido SUZZANI

Nido TADINO

Nido UCELLI DI NEMI

Nido VAL D'OSSOLA

Nido VALSESIA

Nido ZURETTI

via Sanzio, 9/11

via Sarca, 145

via Savinio, 9

via Senigallia, 61

via Sordello, 14

via Spadini, 15

via Suzzani, 264

S. Gregorio fronte passo carraio civico 8
via Ucelli di Nemi, 40
via Val d'Ossola, 5
via Valsesia, 54

Vicolo del Fontanile, 2

Pozzi Andrea
Brusa Paola
Saba Marco
Visigalli Sonia
Saba Marco
Visigalli Sonia
Brusa Paola
Brusa Paola
Saba Marco
Visigalli Sonia
Castiglione Maurizio

Brusa Paola

3357787992

3356471642

3357787994

3357787996

3357787994

3357787996

3356471642

3356471642

3357787994

3357787996

3357746536

3356471642
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